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Pool Grill

Scene Bar

Astronomic
Observatory

Gym

Clubhouse

Kids Club

Spa

Speciality
Restaurant 

Praça Conference
Centre

Bistro Gourmet

Reception Scene Bar 
/ Library

All-Day Dining 

Viceroy Residences
Masterplan
—



Viceroy Residences
Masterplan
—
SECOND FLOOR

T0 | One Bedroom Suite

T1 | One Bedroom Apartment

T2 | Two Bedroom Apartment

Pool / Jacuzzi

521
621

722
421

2321

1921

1922

2021

2222

2221

2122

1621

1722

1221

1322

1421

2421/2422 

1521

1122/1123

1021

521
621

722
421

2321

1921

1922

2021

2222

2221

2122

1621

1722

1221

1322

1421

2421/2422 

1521

1122/1123

1021



Viceroy
Residences
—

ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT
FRACTION DR  |  SECOND FLOOR
Internal Gross C. Area — 103.87 m² 
Covered Terrace — 15.93 m²
Total — 119.80 m²

Hall — 5.7 m²
Kitchen — 7.5 m²
WC — 3.9 m²
Living room — 25.4 m²
Terrace — 10.2 m²

A
Bedroom — 20.0 m²
Closet — 6.7 m²
Bathroom — 15.1 m²
Terrace — 2.9 m²
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